
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Mini 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

109 

121 

3 

118 

27 

Name 

Harrison Jeffery 

Christian Sanguinetti 

Yutaka Sonoda 

Wyatt Kroeger 

Devin Bidegain 

Points 

205 

180 

160 

145 

135 

Laps led 

9 

0 

0 

0 

7 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

10 

Diff 

0.479 

8.193 

9.887 

DNF 

Total Tm 

10:09.440 

10:09.919 

10:17.633 

10:19.327 

6:24.555 

Best Tm 

37.751 

37.555 

37.885 

38.251 

37.797 

In Lap 

10 

16 

3 

8 

9 

SubClass Comment 

Avoidable Contact - 5 sec w/ 27 turn 12 

Tramline - 2 sec 

Tramline - 2 sec 

 

Printed: 4/7/2024 5:16:05 PM 

Supannee & Kelly 
Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #6 
05 Rotax Mini 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:13:31 

CCW Vintage 2 straight  0.700 miles 

4/6/2024 20:35 


